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SOUTHEAST COMPREHENSIVE CENTER

*3330 North Causeway Boulevard, Suite 430

Metairie, Louisiana 70002

Toll Free Number: (800) 644-8671 ( Local Number: (504) 838-6861

Fax Number: (504) 831-5242

METAIRIE OFFICE

*Robin Jarvis, Program Manager

Phone: (504) 832-2142 (direct)

E-Mail:   rjarvis@sedl.org
*Joan Finlay, Admin. Secretary

Phone: (504) 838-6861 (main number)

E-Mail:   jfinlay@sedl.org
*Tashanda Moreno, Admin. Assistant

Phone: (504) 832-4992 (direct)

E-Mail:   tmoreno@sedl.org
*Kathleen Theodore, Program Specialist 

Phone: (504) 831-5241 (direct)

E-Mail:   ktheodor@sedl.org
CONSULTANT

Michael J. Davis, Consultant

13 Blade Road

Santa Fe, NM 87508

Phone: (505) 466-8674    

Fax: (505) 466-7005 

E-Mail: davimj@comcast.net


STATE LIAISONS

Glenda Copeland, (Georgia State Liaison)

2325 Log Cabin Drive, Ste 105

Smyrna, GA 30080

Phone: 770-432-7675     Fax: 678-564-1249

E-Mail:   gcopelan@sedl.org


Sandra Lindsay, (South Carolina State Liaison)

200 Club Ridge Road

Elgin, SC 29045

Phone: (803) 419-2796     Fax: (803) 419-3546 

E-Mail: slindsay@gwm.sc.edu
Mary Lou Meadows, (Alabama State Liaison)

Elite Professional Center

1687 Highway 72, Ste. 4

Killen, AL35645

Phone: 256-272-8072     Fax: 256-757-7790 

E-Mail:   lmeadows@sedl.org


Debra L. Meibaum, (Mississippi State Liaison)

407 Briarwood Drive, Ste. 210B

Jackson, MS 39206-3040

Phone: 601-991-9525     Fax: 601-991-9526 

E-Mail:   dmeibaum@sedl.org
* Jill Slack, (Louisiana State Liaison)

Phone: 504-828-1252     Fax: 504-831-5242 

E-Mail:   jslack@sedl.org
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